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Place Jr Breakaway Roping
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Bareback Riding
Judd Applegate
J2 Bridges
Zachary Griffin

Saddle Bronc Riding
Andrew Evjene
Tyler Friend
Chales Lytle
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Gerald Eash
Tracer Croy

Steer Wrestling
Hank Hollenbeck
Riley Joyce,
Klate Greany
Kolby Bignell,
Arlan Minue,

Tie Down Roping
Landon Williams
Garrett Duncan
Hank Hollenbeck
Jade Gardner
James Ramirez

Team Roping
Chance Paradis
Rich Carpenter
Brady Tryan
Clay Futrell
Tan Austiguy
Chase Briggs
Randy Sakes
Gregg Cassidy
Colby Oliver
Jake Goddard

Ladies Barrel Racing
Shai McDonald
Tayla Moeyken
Cheyanne Carl
Gayleen Malone

Jessi Wilcox
Olivia Grimsley
Abby Knight
Maggie Lund

Ladies Breakaway
Casey Solomon
Jena Minue
Molly Salmond
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Dusti Stockton
Stephanie Rollins
Celie Salmond
Jaylyn Parrent

Jr Barrel Racing
Paige Palin
Hailey Gliko
Rachel Ward
Chalee Harms

Ryle Lytle
Gavin Knutson
Cash Trexler
Chalee Harms

Rookie Bareback
Zachary Griffin
Sebastian Hotalen

Town
Deer Lodge
Dillon
Columbia Falls

Town
Two Dot
Arlee
Arlee
Billings

Town
Trego
Cameron

Town
Molt
Geraldine
Helena
Helena
Sweetgrass

Town

Town

Town
Gardiner
Three Forks
Ballantine
Pray
St. Ignatius
Power
Charlo
Ronan

Town
Havre
Sweetgrass
Choteau
Kalispell
Cut Bank
Belgrade
Choteau
Cut Bank

Town
Corvallis
Great Falls
Philipsburg
Miles City

Town
Ronan
Polson
Corvallis
Miles City

Town
Columbia Falls
Three Forks

Score
75
74
69

Score
84
82
78
74

Score
83
75

Time
5.1
5.3
8.2
14.4
24.1

Time
10.0
10.3
10.4
11.7
12.3

Time
52

5.4
6.7
7.5

9.8

Time
17.54
17.69
17.73
17.81
17.85
17.88
17.91
17.94

Time
2.1
22
22
2.3
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.5

Time
17.97
18.10
18.18
18.20

Time
4.7
5.3
8.8
13.7

Score
69
69

$$% Won
$735.08
$562.12
$432.40

$$% Won
$902.87
$690.43
$531.10
$345.22

$$% Won
$974.78
$745.42

$$% Won
$878.90
$672.10
$517.00
$336.05
$180.95

$$% Won
$1,094.63
$837.07
$643.90
$418.54
$225.36

$$% Won
$1,262.42

$965.38
$742.60
$482.69

$259.91

$$% Won
$1,237.04
$1,016.14
$795.24
$574.34
$353.44
$220.90
$132.54
$88.36

$$% Won
$1,000.16
$732.26
$732.26
$375.06
$375.06
$178.60
$89.30
$89.30

$$% Won
$209.28
$156.96
$104.64
$52.32

$$% Won
$209.28
$156.96
$104.64
$52.32

$$% Won
$111.86
$111.86



