Place	Bareback Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Judd Applegate	Deer Lodge	75	\$735.08
2	J2 Bridges	Dillon	74	\$562.12
3	Zachary Griffin	Columbia Falls	69	\$432.40
		_	_	
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Andrew Evjene	Two Dot	84	\$902.87
2	Tyler Friend	Arlee	82	\$690.43
3	Chales Lytle	Arlee	78	\$531.10
4	Cree Minkoff	Billings	74	\$345.22
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Gerald Eash	Trego	83	\$974.78
2	Tracer Croy	Cameron	75	\$745.42
2	Tracer Croy	Cameron	75	ψ/+3.+2
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Hank Hollenbeck	Molt	5.1	\$878.90
2	Riley Joyce,	Geraldine	5.3	\$672.10
3	Klate Greany	Helena	8.2	\$517.00
4	Kolby Bignell,	Helena	14.4	\$336.05
5	Arlan Minue,	Sweetgrass	24.1	\$180.95
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Landon Williams		10.0	\$1,094.63
2	Garrett Duncan		10.3	\$837.07
3	Hank Hollenbeck		10.4	\$643.90
4	Jade Gardner		11.7	\$418.54
5	James Ramirez		12.3	\$225.36
_		_	_	
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chance Paradis		5.2	\$1,262.42
	Rich Carpenter			44.
2	Brady Tryan		5.4	\$965.38
_	Clay Futrell			A=
3	Ian Austiguy		6.7	\$742.60
	Chase Briggs			
4	Randy Sakes		7.5	\$482.69
_	Gregg Cassidy			00.50 - :
5	Colby Oliver		9.8	\$259.91
	Jake Goddard			
Dlass	Ladias Daved Deed	То	т:	000 W.
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town Gardiner	Time 17.54	\$\$\$ Won \$1,227,04
1 2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner Three Forks		\$1,237.04
	Tayla Moeyken	Three Forks Ballantine	17.69	\$1,016.14
3 4	Cheyanne Carl		17.73	\$795.24 \$574.24
5	Gayleen Malone Jessi Wilcox	Pray St. Ignative	17.81	\$574.34 \$353.44
6		St. Ignatius Power	17.85	\$353.44 \$220.90
6 7	Olivia Grimsley		17.88	
	Abby Knight	Charlo	17.91	\$132.54
8	Maggie Lund	Ronan	17.94	\$88.36
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Timo	ccc War
Place 1	Casey Solomon	Havre	Time 2.1	\$\$\$ Won \$1,000.16
2\3	Jena Minue	Sweetgrass	2.1	\$732.26
2\3	Molly Salmond	Sweetgrass Choteau	2.2	\$732.26 \$732.26
2\S 4\5	Tammy Jo Carpenter	Kalispell	2.2	\$732.26
4\5 4\5	Dusti Stockton	Cut Bank	2.3	\$375.06 \$375.06
6	Stephanie Rollins	Belgrade	2.3	\$373.06
6 7\8	Celie Salmond	Choteau	2.4	\$178.60 \$89.30
7\8 7\8	Jaylyn Parrent	Cut Bank	2.5	
/ \0	Jayiyii Parteiii	Cut Dalik	2.3	\$89.30
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Paige Palin	Corvallis	17.97	\$209.28
2	Hailey Gliko	Great Falls	18.10	\$209.28 \$156.96
3	Rachel Ward	Philipsburg	18.18	\$136.96
4	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.20	\$52.32
7	Charles Harris	mines City	10.20	Ψυ.Δ.υ.Δ
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ryle Lytle	Ronan	4.7	\$209.28
2	Gavin Knutson	Polson	5.3	\$156.96
3	Cash Trexler	Corvallis	8.8	\$104.64
4	Chalee Harms	Miles City	13.7	\$52.32
		,		
Place	Rookie Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Zachary Griffin	Columbia Falls	69	\$111.86
1\2	Sebastian Hotalen	Three Forks	69	\$111.86